
Payments must be made by 6:00 p.m. the day 
prior to the field trip. Sign up and pay at: 

membership.adaclubs.org

Members should be at the Club by 12:00 p.m.
Buses arrive back at the Club by 4:15 p.m. 

Date Location Cost

6/10/19 Jump Time $11.00

6/12/19 Idaho Botanical Gardens $6.50

6/17/19 Zoo Boise $7.50

6/19/19 Westy’s Bowling Lanes $7.50

6/24/19 Fire & Ice – Pottery in the Park $10.00

6/26/19 Camel’s Back Park $5.00

7/1/19 Ivy Wild Pool  (1st – 4th grades) $6.50

7/8/19 Kleiner Park $5.00

7/10/19 Discovery Center $10.00

7/15/19 Bodies in Motion $10.00

7/17/19 Bricks & Minifigs $8.00

7/22/19 MK Nature Park $6.50

7/24/19 Overland Park Cinemas $9.00

7/29/19 Nerfed $10.00

8/1/19 Planet Kid $9.00

8/5/19 Settlers Park $5.00

8/9/19 End of the Summer Party! FREE

OF ADA COUNTY

F I E L D  T R I P S
PEREGRINE CLUB

1st-3rd Grade 

Monday/Wednesday

4th-6th Grade

Tuesday/Thursday

Date Location Cost

6/11/19 Jump Time $11.00

6/13/19 Idaho Botanical Gardens $6.50

6/18/18 Boise Zoo $7.50

6/20/19 Westy’s Bowling Lanes $7.50

6/25/19 Fire & Ice – Pottery in the Park $10.00

6/27/19 Camel’s Back Park $5.00

7/3/19* Hope Float – Roaring Springs 
Water Park (5th & 6th only) $5.00

7/09/19 Kleiner Park $5.00

7/11/19 Discovery Center $10.00

7/16/19 Bodies in Motion $10.00

7/18/19 Bricks and Minifigs $8.00

7/23/18 MK Nature Park $6.50

7/25/19 Overland Park Cinemas $9.00

7/30/19 Nerfed $10.00

8/2/19 Planet Kid $9.00

8/6/19 Ann Morrison Park $5.00

8/8/19 Settlers Park $5.00

8/9/19 End of the Summer Party! FREE

*Hope Float at Roaring Springs: Please have your child at 
the Club by 10:00 a.m. 



• Full field trip details and signups at the parent portal: membership.adaclubs.org.
• Field trips must be signed up and paid for by 6:00 p.m. the day prior to the field trip.
• Members should be at the Club by 12:00 p.m. on field trip days. Buses depart at 12:30 p.m. 

Buses return to the Club around 4:15 p.m.
• Sunscreen, water bottle, and close-toed shoes are recommended for ALL field trips. Always 

check the full field trip descriptions at the parent portal to dress your child appropriately.
• Field trips are subject to change due to weather or unforeseen circumstances.
• Failure to abide by Club rules may result in removal from field trips without a refund.
• No refund will be provided if a Club member misses their field trip. 
• Field Trips are NOT transferable to other Club members or days of the week.
• No additional money should be sent with your child. All expenses have been covered.

RULES & IMPORTANT INFO

OF ADA COUNTY

Boys & Girls Clubs of Ada County | Peregrine Club
Wendy Heidrich, Unit Director

wendy@adaclubs.org • (208) 376-4960

CONTACT US


